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KARTING femee -
Championnat de France Long Circuit (2)
KZ2
Finale
Classement
Clt  Prog N° Pilote Ligue Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart Interv. M.Tour
1 -7 15 LOUSSIER Paul Rhone Alpes Sodi/ TM/ Vega 22 49.558
2 = 25 MICH Thomas lle-De-France Birel Art/ TM / Vega 22 +0.089  +0.089 49.897
3 +2 81 SPIRGEL Cedric lle-De-France Birel Art/ TM / Vega 22 +0.469 +0.380 49.822
4 -10 51 DAVID Paul Hauts De France  Birel Art/ TM/ Vega 22 +2.173 +1.704 49.821
5 +2 29 RAMON Jordan Auvergne Sodi/ TM/ Vega 22 +2.570 +0.397 49.853
6 +1 6 CHOISNET Hugo Auvergne Birel Art/ TM / Vega 22 +2.702  +0.132 49.967
7 +1 19 GLADSTEIN Alexandre lle-De-France Birel Art/ TM / Vega 22 +3.294  +0.592 49.918
8 -2 53 CIRELLI Tania & Grand Est Sodi/ TM/ Vega 22 +7.688  +4.394 49.972
9 -2 5 DE MATTEIS Vincent Rhone-Alpes Sodi/ TM / Vega 22 +7.725  +0.037 50.006
10 +1 4  GARCIA Alexis Rhone-Alpes Praga / lame / Vega 22 +9.196  +1.471 50.230
11 -2 12 CERDAN Paul Rhone-Alpes FormulaK/TM/ Vega 22 +14.382  +5.186 50.407
12 = 17 UCCI Enzo Hauts De France  Intrepid / TM / Vega 22 +16.342  +1.960 50.405
13 -4 68 PORTE Jeremy Auvergne Rk / lame / Vega 16 +6 Tours +6 Tours 52.767
14 +10 10 POTAIN Jeremy Auvergne Birel Art/ TM / Vega 15 +7Tours +1 Tour 49.874
15 -1 80 SCHERPEREEL Louis Hauts De France  Tony Kart/ TM / Vega 11 +11Tours +4 Tours 51.506
16 +9 27 PREUVOST Matt Bretagne-PdL Sodi/ TM/ Vega 9  +13Tours +2 Tours 50.335
17 +2 39 BONDIER Nelson Bourgogne-FC Birel Art/ TM / Vega 4  +18Tours +5 Tours 50.440

Meilleur tour : 15 LOUSSIER Paul - 49.558 - 105,33 Km/h

Sous réserve de fait technique ou sportif
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